ROBERT E. LEE

USBands Websters Marching Festival

8:00

8:15

9:15

9:45

10:15

10:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

1:00

1:30

CCISD Challenger Columbia Stadium
1955 W Nasa Blvd
Webster, TX 77598

September 30th, 2023

Arrive at school — Dress in band pants, shoes, show shirt
(bring the rest of your uniform in its bag and hat in its box)

Visual & music warm-up rehearsal
Get dressed — get ready

Depart Lee HS

Arrive at Stadium

Marching warm-up and move to music warm-up
Go to stadium

PERFORMANCE!

Pack up the truck and make ready to depart

Depart for home

Arrive and dismiss



