

## **USBands Websters Marching Festival**

CCISD Challenger Columbia Stadium 1955 W Nasa Blvd Webster, TX 77598

## September 30th, 2023

8:00	Arrive at school – Dress in band pants, shoes, show shirt (bring the rest of your uniform in its bag and hat in its box)
8:15	Visual & music warm-up rehearsal
9:15	Get dressed – get ready
9:45	Depart Lee HS
10:15	Arrive at Stadium
10:45	Marching warm-up and move to music warm-up
12:00	Go to stadium
12:15	PERFORMANCE!
12:30	Pack up the truck and make ready to depart
1:00	Depart for home
1:30	Arrive and dismiss